
BULK DCB FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2025
BULK DCB STATEMENT  FOR  THE MONTH OF : DECEMBER 2025

Name of Division :

Consumer Type
Opening
Balance DEMAND

Changes in
Demand COLLECTION

Discount
Alloted

Closing
Balance

(A+G+H-M-N)
No.of

Consum
ers

Water
Charges

Service
Charges

Meter
Rent

Surch
arge Fines

Total Demand
(B+C+D+E+F)

Arrear
Collected

Fine
Collect

ed WC Collected

Advance
Collected/H.O
Ajdustment

Total
Collection
(I+J+K+L)

(KL) A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

PIC

The Principal,
Govt: Medical
College
Hospital,Kottayam(
MDC/180/N,
MDC/184/N,
MDC/186/N) 3 0 56,98,880 56,98,880 21,06,588 21,06,588 35,92,292
The Principal,
Govt: Medical
College
Hospital,Kottayam(
MDC/183/D,
MDC/187/D) 2 0 0 0 0
WSS TO DENTAL
COLLEGE,
KOTTAYAM(MDC/
185/N) 1 4,42,68,499 7,51,756 8,68,639 16,20,395 0 4,58,88,894
WSS to
Ettumanoor
Municipality 1 10,088 7,878 7,878 17,966 17,966 0
Poykappuram 1 4,65,168 4,022 4,022 9,127 17,171 0 4,82,339
Shatterkavala 1 2,01,686 1,545 3,957 5,502 0 2,07,188
Marangattilkala 1 3,29,710 6,467 6,467 0 3,36,177
Vallikkadu 1 3,05,610 6,000 5,997 11,997 0 3,17,607
Padinjare nada
mini water supply 1 0 22,919 22,919 0 22,919
Mahatma colony
mangalam 1 4,34,868 8,530 8,530 0 4,43,398
Puthuvayal 1 -91 7,047 7,047 6,956 6,956 0
Pulikkuttyssery 1 7,80,601 15,312 15,312 0 7,95,913
Kaniyamkunnu 1 3,73,524 7,327 7,327 0 3,80,851
Parappuram 1 5,16,027 10,122 10,122 0 5,26,149
Thriveni
Swajadhara 1 1,253 0 0 1,253
Vanchiyilthaze 1 10,45,899 20,516 20,516 0 10,66,415
Kuriayattukunnu 1 31,25,921 61,316 61,316 0 31,87,237
JULYiladupara 1 -3,160 0 0 -3,160
Mudattukunnu 2 1 3,69,779 11,617 7,259 18,876 26,000 26,000 3,62,655
Kalarickal 1 4,71,879 9,256 9,256 0 4,81,135
Mekkavu 1 11,38,337 22,329 22,329 0 11,60,666
Mailadumpara 1 72,477 9,723 1,424 11,147 0 83,624

1
ARANATTUKARA 1 26,991 5,33,52,944 4,48,590 5,81,275 10,29,865 0 5,43,82,809
THEKKINKAD 1 3,87,174 43,64,70,950 64,34,832 55,91,588 1,20,26,420 1 0 44,84,97,371
DISTRICT
HOSPITAL 1 6,185 76,31,214 1,02,795 96,880 1,99,675 0 78,30,889
PALIYAM 1 52,090 10,05,64,842 10,94,061 12,42,720 23,36,781 0 10,29,01,623
ARIYANGADI 1 65,828 8,39,77,337 8,65,736 9,87,721 18,53,457 0 8,58,30,794
KIZHAKKUMPATT
UKARA 1 42,063 6,75,59,471 6,99,087 9,94,780 16,93,867 -1 0 6,92,53,337
Cochin Devaswam
Board(Vadakkumn
athan Kshethram) 1 812 9,62,670 13,495 14,963 28,458 0 9,91,128
Anakkottil Scheme 1 0 14,39,816 0 0 0 0 14,39,816

PH Division
Kottayam

PH Di i i

Thrissur
Corporation (Bulk)



PH Division
Thrissur

PH Division
Irinjalakkuda
PH Division

Shornur
PH Division
Malappuram
PH Division

Thaliparamba

PH Division
Kannur

PH Division
Palakkad

PH Division
Kozhikkod

Vattakkallu
Scheme 1 85 31,20,489 1,413 28,480 29,893 0 31,50,382

Apollo tyres 1,61,687 1,70,716 1,70,716 3,32,403 3,32,403 0 0

67,20,419 31,812 1,38,560 1,70,372 0 0 68,90,791

0 0 0 6000 0 0 0 0 6000 0 0 0 6000 0 6000 0 0
MILMA 1 3,535 0 1,91,244 165 1,91,409 1,91,409 1,91,409 0
NAVAL ACADEMY 56,99,750 56,99,750 56,99,750 56,99,750

19,44,354 81,403 2 37,259 1,18,664 81,403 81,403 19,81,615
KIAL - airport 12,454 5,57,771 5,57,771 5,57,771 5,57,771 12,454

0 0
BULK CONNEC 0 8,00,000 0 0 8,00,000

0 22,105 0 0 22,105
0 29,196 0 0 29,196

Bulk Meter

Prestige Educational
Trust .Anjarakkandy

Bulk

TOTAL 36 5,84,763 81,86,78,023 2,29,20,092 2 0 4,022 1,07,71,969 3,36,96,085 0 0 0 90,26,246 0 90,26,246 0 84,33,47,862


